
ClassName Testo34 Place BackNo HorseName GO Rider Owner Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Tot

GREEN LEVEL
GO F

1 33 SAN EXPECIAL SOLANO F D'ORAZI FLAMINIA - 67,5 0 0 0 0 67,5
1 33 SAN EXPECIAL SOLANO F NAZZICONE GIORGIA - 67,5 0 0 0 0 67,5
3 18 ARC MR DOCTOR WITCH F FORTUNATI GIUSEPPE - 66,5 0 0 0 0 66,5
4 11 AG FROST OLENA F GUALANDI ROBERTA - 64 0 0 0 0 64
5 35 SKIP M BADGO F SPAZIANTE FRANCESCA - 60,5 0 0 0 0 60,5
6 14 PRECIOUS ROAN SPAT F SIMI MADDALENA - 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 11 AG FROST OLENA F FRATTINI MATTIA - 0 0 0 0 0 0

SHORT STIRRUP
GO F

1 10 AB SMART CALS F TAMBURRINI REBECCA - 68,5 0 0 0 0 68,5
2 33 SAN EXPECIAL SOLANO F NAZZICONE GIORGIA - 68 0 0 0 0 68
2 11 AG FROST OLENA F GIUGNO ALESSIA - 68 0 0 0 0 68
4 23 MISS OLENA TOO F DI MUGNO CHIARA - 67,5 0 0 0 0 67,5
5 17 GREAT FRECKLES F MIRALLI ALICE - 66,5 0 0 0 0 66,5
5 24 LINDA RED SAILOR F MALTA ALESSANDRA - 66,5 0 0 0 0 66,5
5 13 FROZEN SAILOR PEPPYS F CONTI  BENEDETTA - 66,5 0 0 0 0 66,5
5 25 POMPEO OLENA F OCCHIUTO PAOLA - 66,5 0 0 0 0 66,5
5 26 I AM LITTLE KING F ORLANDI GIULIA - 66,5 0 0 0 0 66,5

10 17 GREAT FRECKLES F SACCHETTI ALESSANDRA - 66 0 0 0 0 66
10 12 BIG WARRIOR F DI GIROLAMO SABRINA - 66 0 0 0 0 66
12 28 SNAPPER FLO BAR F SCARSELLETTA VIRGINIA - 65,5 0 0 0 0 65,5
12 13 FROZEN SAILOR PEPPYS F DI MUGNO MARTINA - 65,5 0 0 0 0 65,5
12 11 AG FROST OLENA F DI GIROLAMO SARA - 65,5 0 0 0 0 65,5
15 33 SAN EXPECIAL SOLANO F D'ORAZI FLAMINIA - 65 0 0 0 0 65
16 24 LINDA RED SAILOR F GIOVENALI CECILIA - 64,5 0 0 0 0 64,5
17 14 PRECIOUS ROAN SPAT F SIMI FRANCESCA - 60 0 0 0 0 60
18 12 BIG WARRIOR F SALATINO IRENE - 59 0 0 0 0 59
19 21 SIR LOVELY JACK F QUARZICCI GIORGIA - 50,5 0 0 0 0 50,5
20 22 LF SWEE SHODON F LAI LEONARDO - 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 17 SIR LOVELY JACK F FANTUZZI DEBORAH - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NOVICE HORSE OPEN REGIONALE
GO F

1 58 ONE GUN BUN F LENDI GENNARO DELLAQUILA DANIELA 68 0 0 0 0 68
1 81 ARC NIC TO CEE U F CIARAVALLE CLAUDIO CIARAVALLE LUCIANO 68 0 0 0 0 68
3 60 COLONELS TACKIE JAC F PAVONI ALESSANDRO LOMUTO DOMENICO 66,5 0 0 0 0 66,5
4 61 SMARTIM SAILOR F DI LUCA SARA DI LUCA SARA 64 0 0 0 0 64
5 31 PICCOLO SPANISH F LENDI GENNARO SABATINO GIANCARMINE 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 14 PRECIOUS ROAN SPAT F FABBRI FRANCESCO SIMI MADDALENA 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 20 WISH IT WAS MINE F MECONI ALESSANDRO CAPPARELLA MAURO 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 59 MR SLIDE OLENA F RIZZA MIRKO RIZZA MIRKO 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 65 BROADCAST BAY F MECONI ALESSANDRO IMPRESA AGRICOLA CUOGHI 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 39 TROOPER DUN IT F LAZZARINI GENNI NAVA IRENE 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 52 ARC PLEASED TO JERSEY F CARMIGNANI DARIO PETTINARI MARCO 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 55 OKIE TARI BADGER F CARMIGNANI DARIO CARMIGNANI DARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0



ClassName Testo34 Place BackNo HorseName GO Rider Owner Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Tot

NOVICE RIDERS 2 MANI
GO F

1 53 RICKY BE SWEET 023 F CORONETTA GIULIA CORONETTA M./DI FEBO G. 66,5 0 0 0 0 66,5
2 15 LADY SMART N PEPPY F BARTOLOMEI ANNALISA VANGHI RACHELE 66 0 0 0 0 66
3 77 OKIE BUKAROO TOO F MARCHETTI GIANMARCO ZORLI MASSIMO 65,5 0 0 0 0 65,5
4 18 ARC MR DOCTOR WITCH F FORTUNATI GIUSEPPE FORTUNATI GIUSEPPE 64,5 0 0 0 0 64,5
4 82 OT GUN DOWN JAC F SENSI EMANUELE TOLLI LUCIANO 64,5 0 0 0 0 64,5
6 70 SECOLYLA RED RUST F BIANCHINI MATILDE BIANCHINI MATILDE 62,5 0 0 0 0 62,5
7 43 PLANET LADY F LONGATTI MARGHERITA LONGATTI MARGHERITA 61,5 0 0 0 0 61,5
8 44 NIKITA F LONGATTI GIOVANNI LONGATTI GIOVANNI 60 0 0 0 0 60
9 71 KALIMAN LENA F MONACELLI GIOVANNI MONACELLI GIOVANNI 56 0 0 0 0 56

10 67 SKIP M BADGO F SPAZIANTE FRANCESCA SPAZIANTE FRANCESCA 50,5 0 0 0 0 50,5
11 83 LUMPAZIO PARABOMBOS F DE PERSIO SIMONE FERRARIO ARMANDO 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 54 RICKY BE SWEET 023 F CORONETTA MANFREDO CORONETTA M./DI FEBO G. 0 0 0 0 0 0

YOUTH REGIONALE
GO F

1 62 EXPRESS SPOOK F GRIMALDI ALICE GRIMALDI ALICE 70,5 0 0 0 0 70,5
2 37 RS MACALLAN JAC F MORONI PIERFRANCESCO MORONI GERMANO 69 0 0 0 0 69
3 80 SNAPPER FLO BAR F SCARSELLETTA ELENA SCARSELLETTA TONINO 64,5 0 0 0 0 64,5
4 66 FROZEN LENA F CARMIGNANI SARA CARMIGNANI DARIO 62,5 0 0 0 0 62,5
5 73 SHOWTIME SAILOR F PANTALISSI PIERFRANCESCO PANTALISSI PIERFRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0

PRIME TIME NON PRO
GO F

1 64 SNAPTONITE F PAPPAGALLO ARTURO PAPPAGALLO ARTURO 68 0 0 0 0 68
1 50 MR OLENA SAN F PAOLONI ALBINO PAOLONI ALBINO 68 0 0 0 0 68
3 49 ROOSTER FOR MONEY F SANTARELLI RENZO SANTARELLI RENZO 67,5 0 0 0 0 67,5
3 32 JANAS SUGAR ZEN F REPICE FRANCESCO REPICE FRANCESCO 67,5 0 0 0 0 67,5
5 74 SUNLIGHT TOO SAILOR F COPPA NOVELLA COPPA NOVELLA 65,5 0 0 0 0 65,5
5 34 LADYMOOR F BAGHINI SIRO BAGHINI SIRO 65,5 0 0 0 0 65,5
5 19 RED DUALENIUM F CAPPARELLA MAURO CAPPARELLA MAURO 65,5 0 0 0 0 65,5

PRIME TIME OPEN
GO F

1 69 ARC ROPER BOY CODY F TELFORD CAROL LYNN TELFORD CAROL LYNN 69 0 0 0 0 69
2 75 KISS N GUN F TELFORD CAROL LYNN TELFORD CAROL LYNN 67 0 0 0 0 67
2 76 ONE CHEX GUN F TELFORD CAROL LYNN COPPA NOVELLA 67 0 0 0 0 67

LIMITED NON PRO REGIONALE
GO F

1 40 MISTER TRIAL SPRING F BELLINI DANIELE BELLINI DANIELE 69,5 0 0 0 0 69,5
2 56 DUN OK DUN F FELICI SERGIO FELICI SERGIO 68,5 0 0 0 0 68,5
3 47 STARLIGHTS WINNER F ORLANDI ROBERTO ORLANDI ROBERTO 68 0 0 0 0 68
3 41 WELL DUN IT F SACCHETTI FRANCO SACCHETTI FRANCO 68 0 0 0 0 68
3 29 OT HOLLY SMOKES F DE FILIPPIS SAVERIO DE FILIPPIS SAVERIO 68 0 0 0 0 68
6 57 DOUBLE HONEY PINE F MAGRINI VITTORIO MAGRINI VITTORIO 65,5 0 0 0 0 65,5
7 60 COLONELS TACKIE JAC F LOMUTO DOMENICO LOMUTO DOMENICO 65 0 0 0 0 65
8 51 PG LITTLE JEWEL F FERRO SALVATORE PEGASO SRL 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 63 MB DIAMOND SANBADGER F MONDINI MANUELA MONDINI MANUELA 0 0 0 0 0 0



ClassName Testo34 Place BackNo HorseName GO Rider Owner Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Tot

INT NON PRO REGIONALE
GO F

1 40 MISTER TRIAL SPRING F BELLINI DANIELE BELLINI DANIELE 69,5 0 0 0 0 69,5
2 56 DUN OK DUN F FELICI SERGIO FELICI SERGIO 68,5 0 0 0 0 68,5
3 48 FRISEN SAILOR F COLANTONI FABIO COLANTONI FABIO 68 0 0 0 0 68
3 47 STARLIGHTS WINNER F ORLANDI ROBERTO ORLANDI ROBERTO 68 0 0 0 0 68
3 41 WELL DUN IT F SACCHETTI FRANCO SACCHETTI FRANCO 68 0 0 0 0 68
6 37 RS MACALLAN JAC F MORONI GERMANO MORONI GERMANO 0 0 0 0 0 0

NON PRO REGIONALE
GO F

1 40 MISTER TRIAL SPRING F BELLINI DANIELE BELLINI DANIELE 69,5 0 0 0 0 69,5
2 56 DUN OK DUN F FELICI SERGIO FELICI SERGIO 68,5 0 0 0 0 68,5
3 48 FRISEN SAILOR F COLANTONI FABIO COLANTONI FABIO 68 0 0 0 0 68
3 41 WELL DUN IT F SACCHETTI FRANCO SACCHETTI FRANCO 68 0 0 0 0 68
5 37 RS MACALLAN JAC F MORONI GERMANO MORONI GERMANO 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 49 ROOSTER FOR MONEY F SANTARELLI RENZO SANTARELLI RENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROOKIE REGIONALE
GO F

1 39 TROOPER DUN IT F NAVA IRENE NAVA IRENE 67,5 0 0 0 0 67,5
2 85 MT PALMY FOR ME F ROSSI DIEGO ROSSI DIEGO 67 0 0 0 0 67
2 16 A LITTLE MC JAC F GIACHINI STEFANO GIACHINI STEFANO 67 0 0 0 0 67
4 70 SECOLYLA RED RUST F BIANCHINI MATILDE BIANCHINI MATILDE 66,5 0 0 0 0 66,5
5 45 SHINING ROSES CHEX F PETROCCHI STEFANO DE SILVESTRIS A./PETROCCHI S. 66 0 0 0 0 66
5 88 SUPER STAR WYATT F CAMPITIELLO DOMENICO CAMPITIELLO DOMENICO 66 0 0 0 0 66
7 60 COLONELS TACKIE JAC F LOMUTO DOMENICO LOMUTO DOMENICO 65,5 0 0 0 0 65,5
8 78 JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA F IANNUCCI ALFONSINO IANNUCCI ALFONSINO 65 0 0 0 0 65
8 27 SM PEPPY SAILOR F ZAGANELLI ALESSANDRO MAIDA SILVIA 65 0 0 0 0 65

10 50 MR OLENA SAN F PAOLONI ALBINO PAOLONI ALBINO 63 0 0 0 0 63
11 94 STARLIGHT MOON F MARI MARIANNA MARI MARIANNA 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROOKIE/YOUTH
GO F

1 68 I AM LITTLE KING F BARZI SIMONE MORONI GERMANO 67,5 0 0 0 0 67,5
2 89 LINDA RED SAILOR F ANSUINI MATTEO MORONI GERMANO 62,5 0 0 0 0 62,5
3 66 FROZEN LENA F CARMIGNANI SARA CARMIGNANI DARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 25 POMPEO OLENA OKIE F OCCHIUTO PAOLA MORONI GERMANO 0 0 0 0 0 0

LADIES REGIONALE
GO F

1 69 ARC ROPER BOY CODY F TELFORD CAROL LYNN TELFORD CAROL LYNN 70,4 0 0 0 0 70,4
2 93 LITTLE STARRY OAK F LAZZARINI GENNI SAN MARCO RANCH 68,5 0 0 0 0 68,5
3 19 RED DUALENIUM F AVANZATI SARA CAPPARELLA MAURO 67,5 0 0 0 0 67,5



ClassName Testo34 Place BackNo HorseName GO Rider Owner Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Tot

NOVICE RIDERS  REGIONALE
GO F

1 64 SNAPTONITE F PAPPAGALLO ARTURO PAPPAGALLO ARTURO 69 0 0 0 0 69
2 57 DOUBLE HONEY PINE F MAGRINI VITTORIO MAGRINI VITTORIO 68 0 0 0 0 68
2 40 MISTER TRIAL SPRING F BELLINI DANIELE BELLINI DANIELE 68 0 0 0 0 68
4 42 FROZEN TASSAS F RAGLIONE PIETRO MARIA RAGLIONE PIETRO MARIA 67 0 0 0 0 67
5 19 RED DUALENIUM F CAPPARELLA MAURO CAPPARELLA MAURO 66,5 0 0 0 0 66,5
6 34 LADYMOOR F BAGHINI SIRO BAGHINI SIRO 66 0 0 0 0 66
7 61 SMARTIM SAILOR F DI LUCA SARA DI LUCA SARA 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 63 MB DIAMOND SANBADGER F MONDINI MANUELA MONDINI MANUELA 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 59 MR SLIDE OLENA F RIZZA MIRKO RIZZA MIRKO 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 60 COLONELS TACKIE JAC F LOMUTO DOMENICO LOMUTO DOMENICO 0 0 0 0 0 0

LIMITED OPEN REGIONALE
GO F

1 50 MR OLENA SAN F KARIM MURAD KHAN PAOLONI ALBINO 71 0 0 0 0 71
2 72 WHIZIN TO THE TOP F SILIQUINI ANGELO SILIQUINI ANGELO 70 0 0 0 0 70
3 88 SUPER STAR WYATT F PAIELLA CLAUDIO CAMPITIELLO DOMENICO 69 0 0 0 0 69
4 43 ANONIMO 2 F DI MARCOBERARDINO MAX ANONIMO16 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 73 SHOWTIME SAILOR F SILIQUINI ANGELO PANTALISSI PIERFRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0

INT OPEN REGIONALE
GO F

1 65 BROADCAST BAY F MECONI ALESSANDRO IMPRESA AGRICOLA CUOGHI 71,5 0 0 0 0 71,5
2 50 MR OLENA SAN F KARIM MURAD KHAN PAOLONI ALBINO 71 0 0 0 0 71
2 56 DUN OK DUN F CARMIGNANI DARIO FELICI SERGIO 71 0 0 0 0 71
4 74 SUNLIGHT TOO SAILOR F TELFORD CAROL LYNN COPPA NOVELLA 70,5 0 0 0 0 70,5
5 47 STARLIGHTS WINNER F FABI DAVIDE ORLANDI ROBERTO 70 0 0 0 0 70
5 72 WHIZIN TO THE TOP F SILIQUINI ANGELO SILIQUINI ANGELO 70 0 0 0 0 70
7 46 HOUSES OF THE HOLY F FABI DAVIDE ORLANDI ROBERTO 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 20 WISH IT WAS MINE F MECONI ALESSANDRO CAPPARELLA MAURO 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 27 SM PEPPY SAILOR F FABBRI PAOLO MAIDA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0

OPEN  REGIONALE
GO F

1 65 BROADCAST BAY F MECONI ALESSANDRO IMPRESA AGRICOLA CUOGHI 71,5 0 0 0 0 71,5
2 56 DUN OK DUN F CARMIGNANI DARIO FELICI SERGIO 71 0 0 0 0 71
2 50 MR OLENA SAN F KARIM MURAD KHAN PAOLONI ALBINO 71 0 0 0 0 71
4 74 SUNLIGHT TOO SAILOR F TELFORD CAROL LYNN COPPA NOVELLA 70,5 0 0 0 0 70,5
5 72 WHIZIN TO THE TOP F SILIQUINI ANGELO SILIQUINI ANGELO 70 0 0 0 0 70
6 20 WISH IT WAS MINE F MECONI ALESSANDRO CAPPARELLA MAURO 0 0 0 0 0 0

NOVICE HORSE NON PRO REGIONALE
GO F

1 36 EXXCALIBER F VOLPE ERIC RANIERI IMPRESA AGRICOLA CUOGHI 68 0 0 0 0 68
2 78 JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA F IANNUCCI ALFONSINO IANNUCCI ALFONSINO 67 0 0 0 0 67
3 38 TOP BY STORM F MORONI GERMANO MORONI GERMANO 66,5 0 0 0 0 66,5
4 59 MR SLIDE OLENA F RIZZA MIRKO RIZZA MIRKO 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 29 OT HOLLY SMOKES F DE FILIPPIS SAVERIO DE FILIPPIS SAVERIO 0 0 0 0 0 0


